
Judge's Signatures

2014 NAWGJ Judges Cup
Meet Results
Aug 22-24, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 8/26/2014 4:02:30 PM

Women / 3 / Middle-A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylee Childers3031
Extreme

8.950 7.950 9.2259.050 35.175
3 6 2 1 1 

1 

Isadora Ferguson3032
Extreme

8.875 8.150 8.6758.900 34.600
6 4 3 3 2 

2 

Madeline Kim3034
Extreme

9.075 7.275 8.7509.075 34.175
1 11 1 2 3 

3 

Kaitie Pavano3038
Extreme

8.900 8.300 8.5258.400 34.125
4T 3 6T 4 4 

4 

Mai-Anh Nguyen3048
Tricks Folsom

8.900 7.675 8.4258.550 33.550
4T 8 4 5 5 

5 

Annie Carmichael3042
Tricks Folsom

8.750 8.350 7.7008.525 33.325
7T 2 5 10 6 

6 

Simran Mahajan3054
Tricks Granite Bay

8.675 8.025 8.0508.300 33.050
10 5 8 7T 7 

7 

Katie Hayes3045
Tricks Folsom

8.750 8.400 8.0507.400 32.600
7T 1 13 7T 8 

8 

Kaela Scott3014
Black Diamond

8.700 7.300 8.0258.400 32.425
9 10 6T 9 9 

9 

Devin Dodson3044
Tricks Folsom

8.575 7.500 7.2258.100 31.400
12 9 9 13 10 

10 

Jane Stalker3057
Tricks Granite Bay

8.250 7.700 7.3007.700 30.950
13 7 12 11 11 

11 

Cristell James3060
Vacaville

8.650 6.350 8.0757.750 30.825
11 14 11 6 12 

12 

Rachel Schrock3009
Auburn

7.950 6.400 7.2506.900 28.500
15 13 15 12 13 

13 

Gigi Caceres3030
Extreme

9.025 5.550 0.0007.775 22.350
2 15 10 14T 14 

14 

Malia  Martin3056
Tricks Granite Bay

8.050 7.050 0.0007.050 22.150
14 12 14 14T 15 

15 
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